
SSCP Clubmeisterschaft 2018

Jollen

Steuermann/Frau 9 3 8 2 9 4 8 4 8 2

Punkte Platz

Sebastian Fuchs 1 112 0 0 1 112 5 55 1 110 112 112 110 334 1

Georg Prinz 2 100 4 69 4 75 1 110 1 110 110 110 100 320 2

Kurt Messerschmidt 3 87 1 110 3 87 3 83 4 69 110 87 87 284 3

Sven Heyden 7 37 1 110 2 100 4 69 0 0 110 100 69 278 4

Manfred Möker 5 62 3 83 5 62 0 0 7 28 83 62 62 207 5

Sven Sieberth 4 75 5 55 8 25 5 55 5 55 75 55 55 185 6

Peter Ginzel 6 50 6 41 6 50 0 0 3 83 83 50 50 182 7

Andreas Hildebrand 0 0 7 28 9 12 2 96 0 0 96 28 12 136 8

Beate Schintz 8 25 7 28 7 37 7 28 7 28 37 28 28 92 9

Rainer Lambertz 9 12 0 0 0 0 7 28 6 41 41 28 12 81 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten
Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte

Regatten 2018
Nr.1

1. Mai

Nr.2

27. Mai

Nr. 3

17. Juni

Nr. 4

08. Juli

Nr.5

07. Okt.



SSCP Clubmeisterschaft 2018

Jollen

Vorschoter/in 9 3 8 2 9 4 8 4 8 2

Punkte Platz

Carlotta Remagen 1 112 0 0 1 112 5 55 1 110 112 112 110 334 1

Ruth Unverzagt 2 100 4 69 4 75 1 110 0 0 110 100 75 284 2

Liselotte Heyden 7 37 1 110 2 100 4 69 0 0 110 100 69 278 3

Monika Rolfs 3 87 1 110 0 0 0 0 0 110 87 0 197 0

Babette Sieberth 4 75 5 55 8 25 5 55 5 55 75 55 55 185 4

Gerd Ponstein 6 50 6 41 6 50 0 0 3 83 83 50 50 182 5

Kathrin Link 5 62 3 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 62 0 145 0

Joseph Urhahne 0 0 0 0 5 62 3 83 0 0 83 62 0 145 0

Britta Hildebrand 0 0 7 28 0 0 2 96 0 0 96 28 0 124 0

Jörg Marmulla 8 25 7 28 7 37 7 28 7 28 37 28 28 92 6

Jürgen Lassen 9 12 0 0 0 0 7 28 6 41 41 28 12 81 7

Fabian Hildebrand 0 0 0 0 9 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten
Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte

Regatten 2018
Nr.1

1. Mai

Nr.2

27. Mai

Nr. 3

17. Juni

Nr. 4

08. Juli

Nr.5

07. Okt.



         Faktor für Teilnehmerzahl über 3 = 0,02

Einmannboot

Steuermann/frau 6 3 5 2 5 4 4 4 6 2

Punkte Platz

Rolf Vomrath 5 35 1 104 4 42 1 102 3 71 104 102 71 277 1

Pedro Sousa 2 88 2 83 1 104 0 0 3 71 104 88 83 276 2

Birgit Hackstein 4 53 4 42 2 83 0 0 1 106 106 83 53 242 3

Peter Stuckert 0 0 3 62 0 0 4 26 2 88 88 62 26 176 4

Martin Schwenkel 6 18 5 21 3 62 3 51 5 35 62 51 35 149 5

Hubert Becker 3 71 0 0 4 42 0 0 0 0 71 42 0 112 0

Nicole Säger 1 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 0 0 106 0

Alex Remagen 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 77 6 18 77 18 0 94 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten
Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte

Regatten 2018
Nr.1

1. Mai

Nr.2

27. Mai

Nr. 3

17. Juni

Nr. 4

08. Juli

Nr.5

07. Okt.



SSCP Clubmeisterschaft 2018

Jugend I SM

1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2

Punkte Platz

David Schwenkel 1 96 1 96 0 0 0 96 96 0 192 1

Jakob Lieser 0 0 1 96 0 0 0 96 0 0 96 0

Florian Hildebrand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Lieser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte

Regatten 2018
Nr.1

1. Mai

Nr.2

27. Mai

Nr. 3

17. Juni

Nr. 4

08. Juli

Nr.5

07. Okt.



SSCP Clubmeisterschaft 2018

1 3 1 2 0 0 2 2

Punkte Platz

Joshua Meister 1 96 1 96 0 0 0 96 96 0 192 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte



         Faktor für Teilnehmerzahl über 3 = 0,02

Einmannboot 

Jugend

LASER

1 1 2 2 0 0 3 4 1 2

Punkte Platz

David Schwenkel 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 100 1 96 100 96 0 196 0

Paul Lieser 0 0 1 98 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 98 0

Florian Hildebrand 0 0 2 49 0 0 3 33 0 49 33 0 82 0

Joshua Meister 0 0 0 2 67 0 67 0 0 67 0

Jakob Lieser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte

Regatten 2018
Nr.1

1. Mai

Nr.2

27. Mai

Nr. 3

17. Juni

Nr. 4

08. Juli

Nr.5

07. Okt.



SSCP Clubmeisterschaft 2018
         Faktor für Teilnehmerzahl über 2 = 0,02

O´pen BIC

6 3 7 2 4 4 3 4 2 2

Punkte Platz

Bela Mische 1 108 1 110 1 104 1 102 0 110 108 104 322 1

Carlotta Remagen 2 90 4 63 0 0 0 0 1 100 100 90 63 0 253 2

Paul Sieberth 3 72 6 31 2 78 2 68 0 78 72 68 218 3

Bendikt Klein 4 54 2 94 0 0 0 0 0 94 54 0 148 0

Tim Grütters 0 0 2 94 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 94 0

Theo Preußer 0 0 5 47 0 0 3 34 2 50 94 0 0 94 4

Kevin Grütters 0 0 5 47 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 52 0

Maya Heyden 0 0 3 52 0 0 0 52 0 0 52 0

Emil Saeger 5 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 36 0

Kim Sieberth 0 0 4 26 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 0

Anton Saeger 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten
Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte

Regatten 2018
Nr.1

1. Mai

Nr.2

27. Mai

Nr. 3

17. Juni

Nr. 4

08. Juli

Nr.5

07. Okt.



SSCP Clubmeisterschaft 2018
Optis

2 3 3 2 5 4 3 2

Punkte Platz

Maya Heyden 2 49 2 67 0 1 104 1 100 104 100 67 271 1

Kim Sieberth 1 98 3 33 0 2 83 3 33 98 83 33 215 2

Paul Hirtz 0 0 0 3 62 0 62 0 0 62 0

Elisabeth ? 0 0 0 3 62 0 62 0 0 62 0

Paul Sieberth 0 0 0 0 2 67 67 0 0 67 0

Marie Lackner 0 0 0 5 21 0 21 0 0 21 0

Teilnehmer/Wettfahrten Die 3 besten

Ergebnisse
GESAMT

Platzierung/ Ranglistenpunkte Punkte

Nr.1

1. Mai

Nr.2

27. Mai

Nr. 3

17. Juni

Nr. 4

08. Juli

Nr.5

07. Okt.


